KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-10301 05/08/13 23:1123:11:48 68
2013-10300 05/08/13 22:3422:34:56 128
2013-10299 05/08/13 22:1322:13:21 128
2013-10298 05/08/13 22:1322:13:40 40
2013-10297 05/08/13 22:0422:04:45 128
2013-10296 05/08/13 21:5421:54:13 40
2013-10295 05/08/13 21:4921:49:02 S145
2013-10294 05/08/13 21:4421:44:55 40
2013-10293 05/08/13 21:3921:39:10 40
2013-10292 05/08/13 21:2721:27:59 128
2013-10291 05/08/13 21:2221:22:42 40
2013-10290 05/08/13 21:1221:12:19 40
2013-10289 05/08/13 20:5920:59:28 128
2013-10288 05/08/13 20:4920:49:32 40
2013-10287 05/08/13 19:4719:47:01 40
2013-10286 05/08/13 19:1419:14:54 40
2013-10285 05/08/13 19:1219:12:03 40
2013-10284 05/08/13 19:1019:10:04 40
2013-10283 05/08/13 18:5818:58:08 128
2013-10282 05/08/13 18:4418:44:50 128
2013-10281 05/08/13 18:4518:45:10 38
2013-10280 05/08/13 18:4018:40:53 38
2013-10279 05/08/13 18:2418:24:27 128
2013-10278 05/08/13 18:0418:04:34 38
2013-10277 05/08/13 17:4917:49:06 128
2013-10276 05/08/13 17:4217:42:21 38
2013-10275 05/08/13 17:2717:27:53 S145
2013-10274 05/08/13 17:2317:23:51 38
2013-10273 05/08/13 17:1217:12:58 128
2013-10272 05/08/13 17:1017:10:15 38
2013-10271 05/08/13 16:5816:58:07 38
2013-10270 05/08/13 16:3816:38:39 128
2013-10269 05/08/13 16:1316:13:18 S145
2013-10268 05/08/13 16:1216:12:36 128
2013-10267 05/08/13 16:0116:01:23 128
2013-10266 05/08/13 15:2815:28:26 S145
2013-10265 05/08/13 15:1715:17:43 38
2013-10264 05/08/13 15:1415:14:01 128
2013-10263 05/08/13 14:0614:06:55 11
2013-10262 05/08/13 13:5013:50:54 KMCG
2013-10261 05/08/13 13:4213:42:06 175
2013-10260 05/08/13 13:0613:06:49 11
2013-10259 05/08/13 12:3912:39:32 KMCG
2013-10258 05/08/13 12:3212:32:58 11
2013-10257 05/08/13 12:2512:25:29 11
2013-10256 05/08/13 12:0412:04:21 KMCG
2013-10255 05/08/13 11:4411:44:41 11
2013-10254 05/08/13 11:3511:35:39 KMCG

Location/Address
36 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
DARMSTADT OVERHEAD DOORS
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

37 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

180 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

POST 1

207 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

WEST O"REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
GETTY MART

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

, KINGSTON

284 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
COUNTRY VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

BEAUTIFUL BODIES AUTO BODY SHOP
34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

54 PINEGROVE AVE., KINGSTON

POST 1

3 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
16 RINGTOP RD, KINGSTON

PLAZA BARBER SHOP

BROADWAY , KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
DOWNS @ SOUTH MANOR, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

SUNOCO MART

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

GREENKILL AVENUE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

3 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

223 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
TREMPER AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
REPOSSESSION 93

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

FOOT PATROL 68A

WARRANT CHECK 81

FOOT PATROL 68A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
CHECK WELFARE 111
HARASSMENT 27

FOOT PATROL 68A

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM- PANIC 74P
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
HARASSMENT 27

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FIGHT 09

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

TRESPASS 61

HARASSMENT 27

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SICK REPORT 118

Disposition
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-10253
2013-10252
2013-10251
2013-10250
2013-10249
2013-10248
2013-10247
2013-10246
2013-10245
2013-10244
2013-10243
2013-10242
2013-10241
2013-10240
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2013-10236
2013-10235
2013-10234
2013-10233
2013-10232
2013-10231
2013-10230
2013-10229
2013-10228
2013-10227
2013-10226
2013-10225
2013-10224
2013-10223

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/08/13 11:2311:23:00
05/08/13 11:1411:14:38
05/08/13 11:1211:12:15
05/08/13 11:0811:08:12
05/08/13 10:5910:59:37
05/08/13 10:5010:50:57
05/08/13 10:2710:27:06
05/08/13 10:1210:12:18
05/08/13 09:4809:48:21
05/08/13 09:4509:45:48
05/08/13 09:4109:41:59
05/08/13 09:3009:30:02
05/08/13 09:1409:14:37
05/08/13 09:1209:12:45
05/08/13 09:0509:05:59
05/08/13 09:0409:04:36
05/08/13 09:0109:01:48
05/08/13 07:3507:35:38
05/08/13 07:3307:33:47
05/08/13 05:5905:59:09
05/08/13 05:4805:48:42
05/08/13 04:0504:05:12
05/08/13 03:3003:30:56
05/08/13 03:0903:09:39
05/08/13 03:0303:03:27
05/08/13 02:5402:54:16
05/08/13 02:1402:14:38
05/08/13 01:2401:24:24
05/08/13 01:2201:22:19
05/08/13 00:4900:49:18
05/08/13 00:1000:10:38

11

11

11
LTIM
11
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68
S140
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

265 HASBROUCK AVE, KINGSTON

135 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

6 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

JOHN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

11 BELVEDERE STREET , KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

15 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UC JAIL

, KINGSTON

3 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

FORSYTH PARK

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

BOULEVARD @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

WILBUR AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGST...
MIDWAY ONE-FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK HOUSE
HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

HUTTON PARK

LOUGHRAN PARK

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
HASBROUCK PARK

, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT HOTEL
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Signal/Individual
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ASSIST CPS 25C

ESCORT 14

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

M/V COMPLAINT 39
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
INFORMATION ONLY 04
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOST PROPERTY 20

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTORIST ASSIST 77
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MISSING PERSON 49

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

Disposition
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U
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